
TARIFF

BREAK

DRINKS

Water 80p
Tropical Juice 80p
Radnor Splash £1.10
Cans £1.15
Radnor Fizz £1.15
Ipro
Milkshake 

£1.20
£1.00

Sausage Bap

Bacon Bap 

Hash Brown

Egg Muffin

Garlic Bread 

Onion Rings

Fruit Pot

Yoghurt / Jelly 
Waffle
Croissant 
Chocolate Drizzle 
Crossiant
Chicken Goujons  
Chicken Nuggets
Fish Finger Pot
Pizza Panini
Tater Tots,Waffle 
Fries, Wedges

£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.10
.75p
£1.45
£1.40
£1.45

£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45

LUNCH

Main Meal & Water Deal

Main Meal
Pasta with Sauce 
Pasta/Sauce & 
Cheese 
Pizza Slice
Beef/Chicken 
Burger   
Jacket Potato – (2 x filling) 
Chips/Wedges/Tater Tots
Turnovers 
Sausage Roll
Chicken/Steak Slice
Chicken Flatbread 
Wraps 
Baguette

Traybakes/Muffins
Cookies
Cake Pot
Doughnut
Crisps 

£2.45
£2.30
£2.10
£2.40

£1.45
£2.15

£2.45
£1.45
£1.70
£1.70
£2.15
£2.15
£2.15 
£2.45

£1.30
£1.10
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.
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