

TARIFF



## BREAK

## LUNCH

Sausage Bap	£1.45
Bacon Bap	£1.45
Hash Brown	£1.45
Egg Muffin	£1.45
Garlic Bread	£1.45
Onion Rings	£1.45
Fruit Pot	£1.10
Yoghurt / Jelly	.75p
Waffle	£1.45
Croissant	£1.40
Chocolate Drizzle	£1.45
Crossiant	
Chicken Goujons	£1.45
Chicken Nuggets	£1.45
Fish Finger Pot	£1.45
Pizza Panini	£1.45
Tater Tots,Waffle	£1.45
Fries, Wedges	
,	

## DRINKS

Water	80p
Tropical Juice	80p
Radnor Splash	£1.10
Cans	£1.15
Radnor Fizz	£1.15
Ipro	£1.20
Milkshake	£1.00

Main Meal & Water Deal	£2.45
Main Meal	£2.30
Pasta with Sauce	£2.10
Pasta/Sauce &	£2.40
Cheese	
Pizza Slice	£1.45
Beef/Chicken	£2.15
Burger	
Jacket Potato – (2 x filling)	£2.45
Chips/Wedges/Tater Tots	£1.45
Turnovers	£1.70
Sausage Roll	£1.70
Chicken/Steak Slice	£2.15
Chicken Flatbread	£2.15
Wraps	£2.15
Baguette	£2.45
Traybakes/Muffins	£1.30
Cookies	£1.10
Cake Pot	£1.30
Doughnut	£1.30
Crisps	£1.30

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.